May Mermaid Mile Swim

Male Overall
Place Bib# Name Time
1. 180 Mattheus Santos 00:21:07.98
2. 235 Izoak Bastian 00:21:40.89
3. 227  Tyler Zuyus 00:21:41.27
Female Overall
Place Bib# Name Time
1. 138  Lucy Miller 00:23:57.12
2. 64 Katie Dodge 00:24:16.12
3. 9 Rebecca Battles 00:24:20.78
Male 9 - 10
Place Bib# Name Time
1. 164  Gabriel Rais 00:29:28.44
2. 24 Jake Breslaw 00:35:19.62
3. 142 Jason Monaco 00:40:30.27
4, 191 Nicolas Silvestrini 00:53:50.43
Female 9 - 10
Place Bib# Name Time
1. 123  Ainsley Martens 00:32:10.93
2. 39 Emma Caserta-Tyler  00:38:35.12
3. 141  Andres Miranda 00:40:03.44
Male 11 - 12
Place Bib# Name Time
1. 150 Greg Nordheim 00:24:23.42
2. 108 Brandon Steve La 00:31:05.65
Chapelle Senior
3. 66 Peter Domokos 00:32:18.16
4. 107 Peter Kotegov 00:36:12.51
5. 203 Cole Swisa 00:40:30.52
Female 11 - 12
Place Bib# Name Time
1. 137 Erin Miller 00:26:08.36
2. 172 Lillian Roy 00:29:22.27
3. 162 Lindsay Potts 00:30:10.43
4, 232 Katherine Nordherim  00:30:12.50
5. 92 Vivianne Hache 00:31:01.43
6. 54 Karli Cronin 00:31:01.55
7. 231  Jessica Klickstein 00:34:32.92
8. 36 Savannah Carpenter  00:35:06.57
9. 197 Mariana Spada 00:36:51.06
10. 182  Stefani Sare 00:39:11.55
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11. 35 Grace Carpenter 00:39:55.66
Male 13 - 14
Place Bib#  Name Time
1. 247 Badhuel Santos 00:21:44.77
2. 166 Ethan Roach 00:23:12.13
3. 13 Brennan Binder 00:23:44.43
4. 233  Ryan Nordherim 00:23:57.19
5. 211  Christian Vasquez 00:27:23.28
6. 68 QOdin Farkas 00:29:38.45
7. 212  Carlos Vazquez 00:31:47.07
Female 13 - 14
Place Bib#  Name Time
1. 98 Madelyn Hebert 00:26:12.07
2. 149 Caroline Nordheim 00:27:10.93
3. 55 Sabrina Cronin 00:27:25.95
4. 129 Devon Mclean 00:27:27.72
5. 186 Elizabeth Sikes 00:27:34.21
6. 173  Payton Roy 00:28:09.86
7. 201 Jillian Sweetland 00:30:02.00
8. 181 Ema Sare 00:30:48.49
9. 208 Alivia Vanderbrook 00:34:40.44
10. 1 Isabella Adia 00:34:55.50
Male 15 - 19
Place Bib#  Name Time
1. 236  Samuel Gibson 00:23:09.19
2. 122  Alex Marquez 00:23:10.98
3. 91 Ronald Hache 00:23:59.98
4. 251  Andreas Rintel 00:24:18.64
5. 81 Carlos Garriga- 00:25:43.62
Dominguez
6. 147  Max Mulvihill 00:34:13.42
7. 146  Markus Mulvihill 00:34:41.76
Female 15 - 19
Place Bib#  Name Time
1. 145 Marin Mullen 00:24:31.18
2. 31 Kodi Cabral 00:24:46.94
3. 169 Adriana Rodriguez 00:24:53.52
4. 204  Sydney Torres 00:24:59.83
5. 118  Danni Mackler 00:26:51.73
6. 256  Victoria Zielinski - 00:28:10.43
7. 48 Sofia Collard 00:45:49.24
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Male 20 - 29

Name Time
Quinn Cassidy 00:23:17.44
Michael Parente 00:27:18.53
Justin Gagnon 00:27:48.47
Ryan Walsh 00:31:34.02
Jt San Filippo 00:32:21.50
Female 20 - 29

Name Time
Holli Pisarski 00:25:05.13
Emilie Allen 00:27:16.37
Alice McCall 00:27:39.22
Courtney Gannon 00:28:22.86
Katie Crider 00:31:10.46
Rachael Sabra 00:32:51.18
Meg Bosi 00:34:46.19
Adelia Demarsico 00:36:10.00
Kathryn Bongarzone  00:37:35.07
Erin Cantelmo 00:39:35.84

Male 30 - 39

Name Time
Igor Galati 00:24:40.58
Marius Popovici 00:26:05.12
Julio Cesar Fuentes 00:27:02.48
Jason Beverley 00:30:35.38
Pablo Blanco 00:30:44.61
Nathan Gehring 00:33:12.07
Charles-Lee Howard ~ 00:33:50.59
Grover Cooper 00:35:04.37
Dennis Bonner 00:36:19.07
Todd Menahem 00:36:49.88
Kirsheng Chen 00:37:06.20
Stan Jansta 00:37:24.20
Aaron King 00:42:45.56
Female 30 - 39

Name Time
Cj Pisano 00:26:10.48
Mary Milburn 00:27:55.35
Katie Byrnes 00:28:56.09
Shannon Macdonald  00:29:43.02
Alana Miller 00:33:25.54
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Kelsey Welsh 00:34:16.82
Rachael Allen 00:34:28.66
Leigh Kamens 00:34:56.62
Zoe Da Silva 00:35:12.87
Kristen Coleman 00:35:30.69
Jennifer Moos 00:35:56.04
Leanna Mcdonald 00:36:07.53
Natuirer Arseiaurlt 00:36:13.00
Calan Chandler 00:36:30.80
Melissa Mulcahy 00:37:11.04

Veronica Schleicher 00:37:11.20

Sarah Dehars 00:37:14.17
Randi Milner 00:37:28.26
Gloria Blanco 00:38:04.90

Vanessa Bonebrake 00:38:36.13

Maria Pena 00:38:47.86
Sandra Prestia- 00:39:05.72
Bolling

Jordan Margolis 00:39:41.57
Lyutsia Safina 00:43:44.61
Aline Silva 00:44:22.83
Jennifer Cohen 00:45:47.92
Amy Colombo 00:49:32.99
Lauren Rocco 00:53:07.87

Male 40 - 49
Name Time

Rob Aburg 00:24:31.63
John Potts 00:24:53.14
Paul Fisher 00:25:05.98
Jarret Streiner 00:27:29.68
Rob Declercq 00:27:50.77
Damian Dinan 00:27:53.21
Richard St. John 00:28:36.69
Paul Wills 00:30:04.14
Louis Haym 00:31:02.65
Mario Blanco 00:31:08.28
Matt Sabo 00:31:30.96
Rafa Lee 00:32:07.11
Darren Kreatman 00:33:43.47
Dennis White 00:33:50.86
Axel Davis 00:34:22.91
William Brown 00:34:26.79

Printed: 5/13/2017 5:56:28 PM

Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer

Swimmer

Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer

Swimmer

Type
Swimmer

Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer

Swimmer

City

Page: 2 of 4



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Place

o 0 > w0 NP

~

9.

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
33.

26
196
260
199
78
190

Bib#
213

151
258
79
59
134

187
175
167
239
25
32

202
209
193
62

56

185
219
128
244
242
174
93

252
153
47

38

206
130

105
254
99

May Mermaid Mile Swim

Ralph Breslaw 00:35:19.12
Fernando Spada 00:36:51.40
Alvaro Perez 00:37:37.37
Christian Stocker 00:40:06.11
David Garanito 00:40:08.44
Angel Silvestrini 00:53:50.37
Female 40 - 49
Name Time
Kristen Vlaun 00:25:23.07
Kim Nordheim 00:25:47.65
Desi Stoyanova 00:25:55.33
Evelyn Garbett 00:27:14.28
Suzanne Dearworth 00:30:54.96
Gineth Mendez- 00:32:59.46
Yibirin
Mary Sikes 00:33:26.95
Loren Ryan 00:34:33.19
Debra Robenhymer 00:34:40.05
Cindy Kuente 00:35:59.84
Kristy Breslaw 00:36:09.52
Jennifer Cameron- 00:36:13.73
Goddard
Meg Sweetland 00:36:24.49
Jessica Vanderbrook  00:36:31.05
Debra Slifkin 00:36:44.39
Rose Diaz Buller 00:36:54.99
Renata D'angelo 00:37:35.09
Catherine Shapiro 00:37:35.34
Kimberly Whetsel 00:38:30.40
Helen Mckenzie 00:38:38.46
Cat Uden 00:39:11.19
Ngozi Uwah-Jones 00:39:28.38
Alexandra Ryan 00:39:45.64
Carrie Hall 00:40:11.22
Sandra Montero 00:42:35.81
Malu Paredes 00:43:28.38
Lotta Collard 00:45:28.51
Jeanine Caruso 00:45:53.45
Alissa Valenzuela 00:45:53.99
Dawn Mcnally- 00:46:25.85
Hughes
Leiann Klein 00:46:25.96
Rhonda Roster 00:47:51.10
Keri Horton 00:48:25.27

Timed-Events.com

Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer

Swimmer

Type
Swimmer

Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer

Swimmer

Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer

Swimmer

Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer

Swimmer

Swimmer
Swimmer

Swimmer

City

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Place

© ® N o o & 0 N BB

S e O o o
© ® N o o > w N P O

Place

© ® N o o c 0N

=
= o

-
N

13.

223
143
195

116

Bib#
124

87
125
176

132
73
75
106
42
217
222
237
84
22
85
80
249
37

Bib#
103

243

114
183
86
72
148
40
226
207

94
52

Lisa Zajkowski 00:49:44.03
Pamela Moron 00:50:41.67
Stephanie Solinski 00:51:22.52
Karola Arizmendi 00:52:02.71
Carolina Luque 01:06:16.60
Male 50 - 59
Name Time
Robert Mccauley 00:25:37.24
Chip Green 00:25:55.41
Gary Mcclellan 00:27:50.58
David Sabra 00:28:43.86
Dale Bartfay 00:30:06.55
Paul Mellinger 00:30:17.02
Glauco Frizzera 00:31:44.91
Sven Gade 00:33:46.03
Davis Kong 00:34:24.98
Joseph Castello 00:35:14.21
John Wargo 00:36:40.43
Sergio Yibirin 00:37:59.77
Mark Hankel 00:39:33.14
Bill Gillis 00:39:45.25
Stuart Borie 00:40:05.93
Joe Goldstein 00:41:54.10
Ariel Garrido 00:41:57.02
Steven Hoher 00:43:37.38
Kenneth Carter 00:48:42.11
Female 50 - 59
Name Time
Michele Kanarick 00:32:51.12
Jacquie Dodge 00:33:44.97
Kathryn Batt 00:34:57.65
Crystal Lewis 00:35:47.66
Melissa Schwartz 00:36:01.75
Cathy Goodwin 00:36:15.99
Sharon Friedman 00:38:53.27
Gail Musk 00:38:56.94
Kara Cassidy 00:39:10.02
Tami Zitello 00:39:14.58
Dolores Van 00:41:40.44
Bourgondien
Mona Hannan 00:42:41.67
Solange Costa 00:42:44.09

Printed: 5/13/2017 5:56:28 PM

Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer

Swimmer

Type
Swimmer

Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer

Swimmer

Type
Swimmer

Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer

Swimmer

Swimmer

Swimmer

City

City

Page: 3 of 4



May Mermaid Mile Swim

14. 69 Dina Fiore 00:42:46.62  Swimmer
15. 255  Terri Geiman - 00:44:11.56  Swimmer
16. 246  Lisa Alea 00:44:17.30  Swimmer
17. 165 Mimi Reeves 00:44:23.83  Swimmer
18. 71 Desiree Fleming 00:45:15.03  Swimmer
19. 83 Terri Geiman 00:45:43.49  Swimmer
20. 152  Marta Oliveira 00:45:59.56  Swimmer
21. 257 Knes Ralin 00:53:41.18 Swimmer
Male 60 - 65
Place Bib#  Name Time Type City
1. 115 Carlos Lloreda 00:27:14.45  Swimmer
2. 17 Edward Boaz 00:27:22.51 Swimmer
3. 155  Stuart Pechter 00:31:42.76 ~ Swimmer
4. 96 Craig Harrington 00:32:50.06 Swimmer
5. 139  Paul Millman 00:33:19.42  Swimmer
Female 60 - 65
Place Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 109 Darcy La Fountain 00:27:44.80 Swimmer
2. 192 Janet Siniscalchi 00:31:22.48 Swimmer
3. 10 Jo-Ann Berry 00:35:24.10 Swimmer
4. 238 Barbara Shafer 00:35:47.36  Swimmer
5. 113 Karen Lewin 00:36:24.36  Swimmer
6. 171  Mary Ellen Rosen 00:43:38.19 Swimmer
7. 215 Ruth Walsh 00:44:07.15 Swimmer
8. 50 Kathleen Coolman 00:51:08.98 Swimmer
9. 259 Debbie Kurtz 00:52:59.94  Swimmer
10. 21 Ellen Bor 00:56:50.27  Swimmer
11. 119 Brenda Manion 01:06:20.67 Swimmer
Male 66 - 99
Place Bib#  Name Time Type City
1. 33 Patrick Cannan 00:37:54.79  Swimmer
2. 156  John Peck 00:38:44.25 Swimmer
3. 170 Wayne Rosa 00:39:41.77 Swimmer
Female 66 - 99
Place Bib#  Name Time Type City
1. 95 Frances Hare 00:28:05.72  Swimmer
2. 7 Elba Bates 00:46:21.55  Swimmer
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