11. 35

Place Bib#

Name

Grace Carpenter

		Mal	<u>e Overall</u>			
	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	180	Mattheus Santos	00:21:07.98	Swimmer		
2.	235	Izoak Bastian	00:21:40.89	Swimmer		
3.	227	Tyler Zuyus	00:21:41.27	Swimmer		
		<u>Fema</u>	ale Overall			
Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	138	Lucy Miller	00:23:57.12	Swimmer		
2.	64	Katie Dodge	00:24:16.12	Swimmer		
3.	9	Rebecca Battles	00:24:20.78	Swimmer		
		Ma	<u>le 9 - 10</u>			
Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	164	Gabriel Rais	00:29:28.44	Swimmer		
2.	24	Jake Breslaw	00:35:19.62	Swimmer		
3.	142	Jason Monaco	00:40:30.27	Swimmer		
4.	191	Nicolas Silvestrini	00:53:50.43	Swimmer		
		Fem	ale 9 - 10			
Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	123	Ainsley Martens	00:32:10.93	Swimmer		
2.	39	Emma Caserta-Tyler	00:38:35.12	Swimmer		
3.	141	Andres Miranda	00:40:03.44	Swimmer		
		Mal	<u>e 11 - 12</u>			
Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	150	Greg Nordheim	00:24:23.42	Swimmer		
2.	108	Brandon Steve La Chapelle Senior	00:31:05.65	Swimmer		
3.	66	Peter Domokos	00:32:18.16	Swimmer		
4.	107	Peter Kotegov	00:36:12.51	Swimmer		
5.	203	Cole Swisa	00:40:30.52	Swimmer		
		Fema	<u>ale 11 - 12</u>			
Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	137	Erin Miller	00:26:08.36	Swimmer		
2.	172	Lillian Roy	00:29:22.27	Swimmer		
3.	162	Lindsay Potts	00:30:10.43	Swimmer		
4.	232	Katherine Nordherim	00:30:12.50	Swimmer		
5.	92	Vivianne Hache	00:31:01.43	Swimmer		
6.	54	Karli Cronin	00:31:01.55	Swimmer		
7.	231	Jessica Klickstein	00:34:32.92	Swimmer		
8.	36	Savannah Carpenter	00:35:06.57	Swimmer		
9.	197	Mariana Spada	00:36:51.06	Swimmer		
э. 10.	182	Stefani Sare	00:39:11.55	Swimmer		
10.	102	SIEIAIII SAIE	00.39.11.33	Swittitter		

	<u>Male 13 - 14</u>						
Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		
1.	247	Badhuel Santos	00:21:44.77	Swimmer			
2.	166	Ethan Roach	00:23:12.13	Swimmer			
3.	13	Brennan Binder	00:23:44.43	Swimmer			
4.	233	Ryan Nordherim	00:23:57.19	Swimmer			
5.	211	Christian Vasquez	00:27:23.28	Swimmer			
6.	68	Odin Farkas	00:29:38.45	Swimmer			
7.	212	Carlos Vazquez	00:31:47.07	Swimmer			

00:39:55.66

Swimmer

City

Female 13 - 14 Time Type ebert 00:26:12.07 Swimm

1.	98	Madelyn Hebert	00:26:12.07	Swimmer
2.	149	Caroline Nordheim	00:27:10.93	Swimmer
3.	55	Sabrina Cronin	00:27:25.95	Swimmer
4.	129	Devon Mclean	00:27:27.72	Swimmer
5.	186	Elizabeth Sikes	00:27:34.21	Swimmer
6.	173	Payton Roy	00:28:09.86	Swimmer
7.	201	Jillian Sweetland	00:30:02.00	Swimmer
8.	181	Ema Sare	00:30:48.49	Swimmer
9.	208	Alivia Vanderbrook	00:34:40.44	Swimmer
10.	1	Isabella Adia	00:34:55.50	Swimmer

<u>Male 15 - 19</u>

Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	236	Samuel Gibson	00:23:09.19	Swimmer	
2.	122	Alex Marquez	00:23:10.98	Swimmer	
3.	91	Ronald Hache	00:23:59.98	Swimmer	
4.	251	Andreas Rintel	00:24:18.64	Swimmer	
5.	81	Carlos Garriga- Dominguez	00:25:43.62	Swimmer	
6.	147	Max Mulvihill	00:34:13.42	Swimmer	
7.	146	Markus Mulvihill	00:34:41.76	Swimmer	

Female 15 - 19

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	145	Marin Mullen	00:24:31.18	Swimmer	
2.	31	Kodi Cabral	00:24:46.94	Swimmer	
3.	169	Adriana Rodriguez	00:24:53.52	Swimmer	
4.	204	Sydney Torres	00:24:59.83	Swimmer	
5.	118	Danni Mackler	00:26:51.73	Swimmer	
6.	256	Victoria Zielinski -	00:28:10.43	Swimmer	
7.	48	Sofia Collard	00:45:49.24	Swimmer	

		Ma	le 20 - 29		
Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	41	Quinn Cassidy	00:23:17.44	Swimmer	
2.	154	Michael Parente	00:27:18.53	Swimmer	
3.	76	Justin Gagnon	00:27:48.47	Swimmer	
4.	216	Ryan Walsh	00:31:34.02	Swimmer	
5.	179	Jt San Filippo	00:32:21.50	Swimmer	
		Fem	<u>ale 20 - 29</u>		
Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	160	Holli Pisarski	00:25:05.13	Swimmer	
2.	3	Emilie Allen	00:27:16.37	Swimmer	
3.	229	Alice McCall	00:27:39.22	Swimmer	
4.	77	Courtney Gannon	00:28:22.86	Swimmer	
5.	53	Katie Crider	00:31:10.46	Swimmer	
6.	177	Rachael Sabra	00:32:51.18	Swimmer	
7.	23	Meg Bosi	00:34:46.19	Swimmer	
8.	61	Adelia Demarsico	00:36:10.00	Swimmer	
9.	19	Kathryn Bongarzone	00:37:35.07	Swimmer	
10.	34	Erin Cantelmo	00:39:35.84	Swimmer	
		Ma	<u>le 30 - 39</u>		
Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	230	Igor Galati	00:24:40.58	Swimmer	
2.	161	Marius Popovici	00:26:05.12	Swimmer	
~				A .	

2.	161	Marius Popovici	00:26:05.12	Swimmer
3.	74	Julio Cesar Fuentes	00:27:02.48	Swimmer
4.	11	Jason Beverley	00:30:35.38	Swimmer
5.	16	Pablo Blanco	00:30:44.61	Swimmer
6.	82	Nathan Gehring	00:33:12.07	Swimmer
7.	100	Charles-Lee Howard	00:33:50.59	Swimmer
8.	51	Grover Cooper	00:35:04.37	Swimmer
9.	20	Dennis Bonner	00:36:19.07	Swimmer
10.	133	Todd Menahem	00:36:49.88	Swimmer
11.	44	Kirsheng Chen	00:37:06.20	Swimmer
12.	101	Stan Jansta	00:37:24.20	Swimmer
13.	104	Aaron King	00:42:45.56	Swimmer

Female 30 - 39

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	159	Cj Pisano	00:26:10.48	Swimmer	
2.	135	Mary Milburn	00:27:55.35	Swimmer	
3.	30	Katie Byrnes	00:28:56.09	Swimmer	
4.	117	Shannon Macdonald	00:29:43.02	Swimmer	
5.	136	Alana Miller	00:33:25.54	Swimmer	

6.	218	Kelsey Welsh	00:34:16.82	Swimmer
7.	4	Rachael Allen	00:34:28.66	Swimmer
8.	102	Leigh Kamens	00:34:56.62	Swimmer
9.	57	Zoe Da Silva	00:35:12.87	Swimmer
10.	46	Kristen Coleman	00:35:30.69	Swimmer
11.	253	Jennifer Moos	00:35:56.04	Swimmer
12.	127	Leanna Mcdonald	00:36:07.53	Swimmer
13.	245	Natuirer Arseiaurlt	00:36:13.00	Swimmer
14.	43	Calan Chandler	00:36:30.80	Swimmer
15.	144	Melissa Mulcahy	00:37:11.04	Swimmer
16.	250	Veronica Schleicher	00:37:11.20	Swimmer
17.	241	Sarah Dehars	00:37:14.17	Swimmer
18.	140	Randi Milner	00:37:28.26	Swimmer
19.	14	Gloria Blanco	00:38:04.90	Swimmer
20.	18	Vanessa Bonebrake	00:38:36.13	Swimmer
21.	158	Maria Pena	00:38:47.86	Swimmer
22.	163	Sandra Prestia- Bolling	00:39:05.72	Swimmer
23.	121	Jordan Margolis	00:39:41.57	Swimmer
24.	178	Lyutsia Safina	00:43:44.61	Swimmer
25.	188	Aline Silva	00:44:22.83	Swimmer
26.	45	Jennifer Cohen	00:45:47.92	Swimmer
27.	49	Amy Colombo	00:49:32.99	Swimmer
28.	168	Lauren Rocco	00:53:07.87	Swimmer

Male 40 - 49

Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	234	Rob Aburg	00:24:31.63	Swimmer	
2.	248	John Potts	00:24:53.14	Swimmer	
3.	70	Paul Fisher	00:25:05.98	Swimmer	
4.	200	Jarret Streiner	00:27:29.68	Swimmer	
5.	60	Rob Declercq	00:27:50.77	Swimmer	
6.	63	Damian Dinan	00:27:53.21	Swimmer	
7.	198	Richard St. John	00:28:36.69	Swimmer	
8.	228	Paul Wills	00:30:04.14	Swimmer	
9.	97	Louis Haym	00:31:02.65	Swimmer	
10.	15	Mario Blanco	00:31:08.28	Swimmer	
11.	240	Matt Sabo	00:31:30.96	Swimmer	
12.	110	Rafa Lee	00:32:07.11	Swimmer	
13.	262	Darren Kreatman	00:33:43.47	Swimmer	
14.	220	Dennis White	00:33:50.86	Swimmer	
15.	58	Axel Davis	00:34:22.91	Swimmer	
16.	28	William Brown	00:34:26.79	Swimmer	

17.	26	Ralph Breslaw	00:35:19.12	Swimmer
18.	196	Fernando Spada	00:36:51.40	Swimmer
19.	260	Alvaro Perez	00:37:37.37	Swimmer
20.	199	Christian Stocker	00:40:06.11	Swimmer
21.	78	David Garanito	00:40:08.44	Swimmer
22.	190	Angel Silvestrini	00:53:50.37	Swimmer

Female 40 - 49

		<u> </u>		
	e Bib#	Name	Time	Type City
1.	213	Kristen Vlaun	00:25:23.07	Swimmer
2.	151	Kim Nordheim	00:25:47.65	Swimmer
3.	258	Desi Stoyanova	00:25:55.33	Swimmer
4.	79	Evelyn Garbett	00:27:14.28	Swimmer
5.	59	Suzanne Dearworth	00:30:54.96	Swimmer
6.	134	Gineth Mendez- Yibirin	00:32:59.46	Swimmer
7.	187	Mary Sikes	00:33:26.95	Swimmer
8.	175	Loren Ryan	00:34:33.19	Swimmer
9.	167	Debra Robenhymer	00:34:40.05	Swimmer
10.	239	Cindy Kuente	00:35:59.84	Swimmer
11.	25	Kristy Breslaw	00:36:09.52	Swimmer
12.	32	Jennifer Cameron- Goddard	00:36:13.73	Swimmer
13.	202	Meg Sweetland	00:36:24.49	Swimmer
14.	209	Jessica Vanderbrook	00:36:31.05	Swimmer
15.	193	Debra Slifkin	00:36:44.39	Swimmer
16.	62	Rose Diaz Buller	00:36:54.99	Swimmer
17.	56	Renata D'angelo	00:37:35.09	Swimmer
18.	185	Catherine Shapiro	00:37:35.34	Swimmer
19.	219	Kimberly Whetsel	00:38:30.40	Swimmer
20.	128	Helen Mckenzie	00:38:38.46	Swimmer
21.	244	Cat Uden	00:39:11.19	Swimmer
22.	242	Ngozi Uwah-Jones	00:39:28.38	Swimmer
23.	174	Alexandra Ryan	00:39:45.64	Swimmer
24.	93	Carrie Hall	00:40:11.22	Swimmer
25.	252	Sandra Montero	00:42:35.81	Swimmer
26.	153	Malu Paredes	00:43:28.38	Swimmer
27.	47	Lotta Collard	00:45:28.51	Swimmer
28.	38	Jeanine Caruso	00:45:53.45	Swimmer
29.	206	Alissa Valenzuela	00:45:53.99	Swimmer
30.	130	Dawn Mcnally- Hughes	00:46:25.85	Swimmer
31.	105	Leiann Klein	00:46:25.96	Swimmer
32.	254	Rhonda Roster	00:47:51.10	Swimmer
33.	99	Keri Horton	00:48:25.27	Swimmer

34.	223	Lisa Zajkowski	00:49:44.03	Swimmer
35.	143	Pamela Moron	00:50:41.67	Swimmer
36.	195	Stephanie Solinski	00:51:22.52	Swimmer
37.	5	Karola Arizmendi	00:52:02.71	Swimmer
38.	116	Carolina Luque	01:06:16.60	Swimmer

Male 50 - 59

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре
1.	124	Robert Mccauley	00:25:37.24	Swimmer
2.	87	Chip Green	00:25:55.41	Swimmer
3.	125	Gary Mcclellan	00:27:50.58	Swimmer
4.	176	David Sabra	00:28:43.86	Swimmer
5.	6	Dale Bartfay	00:30:06.55	Swimmer
6.	132	Paul Mellinger	00:30:17.02	Swimmer
7.	73	Glauco Frizzera	00:31:44.91	Swimmer
8.	75	Sven Gade	00:33:46.03	Swimmer
9.	106	Davis Kong	00:34:24.98	Swimmer
10.	42	Joseph Castello	00:35:14.21	Swimmer
11.	217	John Wargo	00:36:40.43	Swimmer
12.	222	Sergio Yibirin	00:37:59.77	Swimmer
13.	237	Mark Hankel	00:39:33.14	Swimmer
14.	84	Bill Gillis	00:39:45.25	Swimmer
15.	22	Stuart Borie	00:40:05.93	Swimmer
16.	85	Joe Goldstein	00:41:54.10	Swimmer
17.	80	Ariel Garrido	00:41:57.02	Swimmer
18.	249	Steven Hoher	00:43:37.38	Swimmer
19.	37	Kenneth Carter	00:48:42.11	Swimmer

Female 50 - 59

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре
1.	103	Michele Kanarick	00:32:51.12	Swimmer
2.	243	Jacquie Dodge	00:33:44.97	Swimmer
3.	8	Kathryn Batt	00:34:57.65	Swimmer
4.	114	Crystal Lewis	00:35:47.66	Swimmer
5.	183	Melissa Schwartz	00:36:01.75	Swimmer
6.	86	Cathy Goodwin	00:36:15.99	Swimmer
7.	72	Sharon Friedman	00:38:53.27	Swimmer
8.	148	Gail Musk	00:38:56.94	Swimmer
9.	40	Kara Cassidy	00:39:10.02	Swimmer
10.	226	Tami Zitello	00:39:14.58	Swimmer
11.	207	Dolores Van Bourgondien	00:41:40.44	Swimmer
12.	94	Mona Hannan	00:42:41.67	Swimmer
13.	52	Solange Costa	00:42:44.09	Swimmer

City

City

14.	69	Dina Fiore	00:42:46.62	Swimmer
15.	255	Terri Geiman -	00:44:11.56	Swimmer
16.	246	Lisa Alea	00:44:17.30	Swimmer
17.	165	Mimi Reeves	00:44:23.83	Swimmer
18.	71	Desiree Fleming	00:45:15.03	Swimmer
19.	83	Terri Geiman	00:45:43.49	Swimmer
20.	152	Marta Oliveira	00:45:59.56	Swimmer
21.	257	Knes Ralin	00:53:41.18	Swimmer

<u> Male 60 - 65</u>

Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	115	Carlos Lloreda	00:27:14.45	Swimmer	
2.	17	Edward Boaz	00:27:22.51	Swimmer	
3.	155	Stuart Pechter	00:31:42.76	Swimmer	
4.	96	Craig Harrington	00:32:50.06	Swimmer	
5.	139	Paul Millman	00:33:19.42	Swimmer	

Female 60 - 65

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	109	Darcy La Fountain	00:27:44.80	Swimmer	
2.	192	Janet Siniscalchi	00:31:22.48	Swimmer	
3.	10	Jo-Ann Berry	00:35:24.10	Swimmer	
4.	238	Barbara Shafer	00:35:47.36	Swimmer	
5.	113	Karen Lewin	00:36:24.36	Swimmer	
6.	171	Mary Ellen Rosen	00:43:38.19	Swimmer	
7.	215	Ruth Walsh	00:44:07.15	Swimmer	
8.	50	Kathleen Coolman	00:51:08.98	Swimmer	
9.	259	Debbie Kurtz	00:52:59.94	Swimmer	
10.	21	Ellen Bor	00:56:50.27	Swimmer	
11.	119	Brenda Manion	01:06:20.67	Swimmer	

<u> Male 66 - 99</u>

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	33	Patrick Cannan	00:37:54.79	Swimmer	
2.	156	John Peck	00:38:44.25	Swimmer	
3.	170	Wayne Rosa	00:39:41.77	Swimmer	

<u>Female 66 - 99</u>

Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	95	Frances Hare	00:28:05.72	Swimmer	
2.	7	Elba Bates	00:46:21.55	Swimmer	